OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

6.0l Di V8 Power Stroke Turbo-diesel
Engine

Convenience Pkg

Air Conditioning

Speed Control/tilt Steering Wheel
Dual Alternators

High Capacity Trailer Towing Pkg
Full Size Spare Tire

Transmission Pwr Take-off Provision
Tow Command Integrated Trailer Brake
Controller

225/70r19.5f Max Traction Bsw
Continental Tires

Trailer Towing Pkg

XI Decor Group

50-state Emissions

Solid Paint

Torgshift 5-speed Automatic
Transmission W/od

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR

Blockerbeam Front Bumper Supplement *
Roof Clearance Lights

Solar Tinted Glass

Fixed Interval Windshield Wipers

Black Door Handles

INTERIOR

Color-coordinated Scuff Plates

Inside Hood Release

Secondary Glove Box

Auxiliary Pwr Point

Dual Front Grab Handles

Roof Ride Handles

Color-coordinated Molded Cloth Headliner
Front/rear Dome Lamps W/dual Front/rear
Map Lights

Dual Front Color-coordinated Coat Hooks

Model
Year
VIN
Trim
Color
Engine

Super Duty F-550 DRW
2006
1FDAW57P66EC45928

Oxford White
6.0L DI V8 Power Stroke
Turbo-Diesel Engine

XL | 4WD | CREW | CRANE LIFT | w/ 72

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

0

MECHANICAL

Stationary Elevated Idle Control (seic)
Torgshift 5-speed Automatic Transmission
W/od & Tow/haul Mode

Manual Transfer Case & Hubs

4.88 Rear Axle Ratio

Four Wheel Drive

78 Amp/hr Maintenance-free Battery
115-amp Hd Alternator

(2) Front Tow Hooks

Wide-axle Twin-coil Mono-beam Front
Suspension

Hd Gas Shock Absorbers

Front/rear Stabilizer Bars

(6) 225/70r19.5f All-season Bsw
Continental Tires

Pwr Steering W/steering Damper

Pwr 4-wheel Disc Brakes W/hydro-boost
4-wheel Anti-lock Brakes

40 Gallon Aft-axle Fuel Tank

SAFETY

Driver/front Passenger Airbags
Color-coordinated Safety Belts W/front
Outboard Seat Height Adjustment
Child Tethers On All Passenger Seats
Dual-note Electric Horn

Total Base Price

6.0l Di V8 Power Stroke Turbo-diesel Engine
Convenience Pkg
Air Conditioning

MIL$pRed Controlftilt Steering Wheel
Dual Alternators
High Capacity Trailer Towing Pkg
Full Size Spare Tire
Transmission Pwr Take-off Provision
Tow Command Integrated Trailer Brake Controller
225/70r19.5f Max Traction Bsw Continental Tires
Trailer Towing Pkg
XI Decor Group

HIGHWAY MPG

0

$37,555.00

$4,950.00
$1,325.00
$850.00
$385.00
$380.00
$350.00
$350.00
$250.00
$230.00
$215.00
$155.00
$115.00

MSRP

$47,110.00




