CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

0

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- * 6.0l Di V8 Power Stroke Turbo-diesel Engine
- * Convenience Pkg
- * Air Conditioning
- * Speed Control/tilt Steering Wheel
- * Dual Alternators
- * High Capacity Trailer Towing Pkg
- * Full Size Spare Tire
- * Transmission Pwr Take-off Provision
- * Tow Command Integrated Trailer Brake Controller
- 225/70r19.5f Max Traction Bsw Continental Tires
- * Trailer Towing Pkg
- * XI Decor Group
- * 50-state Emissions
- * Solid Paint
- Torqshift 5-speed Automatic
 Transmission W/od

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR

- * Blockerbeam Front Bumper Supplement
- * Roof Clearance Lights
- * Solar Tinted Glass
- * Fixed Interval Windshield Wipers
- * Black Door Handles

INTERIOR

- * Color-coordinated Scuff Plates
- * Inside Hood Release
- * Secondary Glove Box
- * Auxiliary Pwr Point
- * Dual Front Grab Handles
- * Roof Ride Handles
- * Color-coordinated Molded Cloth Headliner
- Front/rear Dome Lamps W/dual Front/rear Map Lights
- * Dual Front Color-coordinated Coat Hooks

MECHANICAL

- * Stationary Elevated Idle Control (seic)
- * Torqshift 5-speed Automatic Transmission W/od & Tow/haul Mode
- * Manual Transfer Case & Hubs
- * 4.88 Rear Axle Ratio
- * Four Wheel Drive
- * 78 Amp/hr Maintenance-free Battery
- * 115-amp Hd Alternator
- * (2) Front Tow Hooks
- Wide-axle Twin-coil Mono-beam Front Suspension
- * Hd Gas Shock Absorbers
- * Front/rear Stabilizer Bars
- * (6) 225/70r19.5f All-season Bsw Continental Tires
- * Pwr Steering W/steering Damper
- * Pwr 4-wheel Disc Brakes W/hydro-boost
- * 4-wheel Anti-lock Brakes
- * 40 Gallon Aft-axle Fuel Tank

SAFETY

- * Driver/front Passenger Airbags
- Color-coordinated Safety Belts W/front Outboard Seat Height Adjustment
- * Child Tethers On All Passenger Seats

MSRP

* Dual-note Electric Horn

Model	Super Duty F-550 DRW
Year	2006
VIN	1FDAW57P66EC45928
Trim	XL 4WD CREW CRANE LIFT w/ 72
Color	Oxford White
Engine	6.0L DI V8 Power Stroke
	Turbo-Diesel Engine

Total Base Price	\$37,555.00
6.0l Di V8 Power Stroke Turbo-diesel Engine	\$4,950.00
Convenience Pkg	\$1,325.00
Air Conditioning	\$850.00
MIL\$5\$ed Control/tilt Steering Wheel	\$385.00
Dual Alternators	\$380.00
High Capacity Trailer Towing Pkg	\$350.00
Full Size Spare Tire	\$350.00
Transmission Pwr Take-off Provision	\$250.00
Tow Command Integrated Trailer Brake Controller	\$230.00
225/70r19.5f Max Traction Bsw Continental Tires	\$215.00
Trailer Towing Pkg	\$155.00
XI Decor Group	\$115.00

\$47,110.00